Mob. No – 8299686089 

To,  

Manager 
Sw. Daya Shankar Patel Mahavidyalaya, 
Kaitha Ghazipur, Maholi - Sitapur 

Invoice No.:- 208 

Date:- 23-03-2023 

S. No. Product Name Qty Rate Amount 

1. VMS Careline Foldable Manual Wheelchair 1 5,500/- 5,500 /- 

Total Amount in word :- Five thousand five hundred Total 5,500/- 
Incl. of all taxes 

Bank Detail:- Name – VPSR Enterprises (Current A/C) 
Account Number – 922020054008949 
IFSC – UTIB0000625 
AXIS BANK, FARRUKHABAD Grand Total 05,500/- 

Authorized Signatory